Karting 2-h

LE MANS.

ACADEMIE SENIOR - FINALE - 11:02

29/11/2025 - 11:58

Cit

1

7

Meilleur Tour : LAUNAY ORLANE - 1:18.066 (45.19 km/h)

Kart

53

55

52

54

56

58

57

Pilote

LAUNAY ORLANE

BRETON HERVE

MEYER MATIS

URSOLEO JOEL

ROY ELLIOT

HANDEL LEO

TRIOMPHE JEROME

Catégorie

Ecart

10.385

10.798

12.835

19.800

30.303

56.615

Interv.

10.385

0.413

2.037

6.965

10.503

26.312

Meilleur T.

1:18.066

1:19.174

1:19.099

1:19.111

1:19.327

1:19.263

1:21.263

Tours

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Stands

Automobile Club de I'Ouest - Piste Alain Prost B
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